
LS

LS

LS

LS

LS

LS

LS
LS

LS

LS

LS

LS

LS

47.1

40.2

29.8

46.4

32.5

BM 47.27

BM 25.39

LS

THE OLD HILL
THE OLD HILL

LS

LS

LS

LS

LS

LS

LS

LS

LS

ES
LS

LS

LS

LS
LS

Mh

Mh

H

Mh

Mh

Mh

Mh

H

H

H

Mh

Mhs

Mhs

Mhs

Mhs

H

Mhs

Mhs

Mh

Mhs
Mhs

Mh
Mh

Mh

Mh

Mhs

Mh

H

School

School

Mh

Mhs Mhs

Mh

Mh

Mh

11

10

7

Grave Yard

Church(Cath)

Convent

3

1

76

13

43
44

14

Car  Park

6

4

UND

CR

UND

CR

FW
UND

FW
CW

UND

   Hills  Industrial
  Estate

Car Park

Millbank

19.3

UND
19.8

E.S

38Kv

Castle
(Site of)

CR

4

37

1

39

38

   TheCloisters

Convent

Mh

Mh

Mh

Mhs

Mh
Mh

Mh

Mh

Mh

Mhs

LS

LS

LS

LS

The Old HillThe Old Hill

10kv

10
kv

SDCC

Scout 
 den
lease

Luttlrestown Castle
(formerly st Patricks)


